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Organized by  
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1. Introduction 

Quite contrary to the popular perception, 
compliance to the Environment Health and 
Safety (EHS) regulations is not only required by 
companies certified to ISO 14001:2015 and 
OHSAS 18001:2007 /ISO 45001:2017 (FDIS) but 
for reducing the business risk for any 
organization. 

It has always been a challenge to those 
personnel, who are responsible to ensure 
effective compliance to the applicable 
Environmental and Health & Safety legal / 
legislative requirements in an organization. 
There is always a gap in terms of applicable EHS 
Legal Requirements and its compliance. 

2. Course Objectives 

The aim of the course is to provide a concerted 
and comprehensive training on legal 
requirements on environment, health and safety 
domain based on ISO 14001 and OHSAS 
18001/ISO 45001 (FDIS) Management Systems  

3. You should attend this course if,  

✓ You want to know the various legislations 
those are applicable to organizations  

✓ You want to understand and interpret the 
reporting and complying requirements of 
legislations for an organization  

✓ You want to learn to accurately fill in 
formats that legislations require us to report  

✓ You want to understand how legal and 
other requirements are linked with ISO 
14001:20154 and OHSAS 18001:2007/ISO 
45001:2017 (FDIS) and how to use this 
knowledge for complying with these 
standards.  

✓ You want to learn to face third party 
assessments and do Internal Audits for Legal 
and Other Requirements  

4. Course Material 

Course kit comprising detailedcourse material 
and International Standard ISO 14001 and 

5. Methodology & Certification 

A judicious mix of class room presentations, 
exercises, group discussion, case studies and 
hands-on practice will be used. Participants will 
be encouraged to relate the learning to live 
situations. 

Participants who successfully complete the 
continuous assessment during the course and 
also the written examinationconducted on 
2ndday of the course will be issued a certificate 
by FICCI. 

6. Course Schedule & Registration 
Procedure 

Date: Feb 25 – 26, 2019 

Timing: 09:30 hrs – 17:30 hrs 

Nature: Non residential 

Venue: Bengaluru 

Participation Fee: Rs. 12,000 + 18% GST (Total 
amount of Rs. 14,160/-, includes cost of training, 
course kit, lunch, tea etc.) 

Registration: Send registration form along with 
Cheque/DD in favour of “FICCI Quality Forum”. 
The seats are limited to 20 and registration will 
be done on first come first serve basis 

For further details & to reserve your seat, 
please contact: 
Ashish Dhiman 

T: +91-11-2348 7392 
M:+91 - 70424 83366 

E: ashish.dhiman@ficci.com; 
nimisha.anand@ficci.com 

7. About our Lead Faculty 

Our lead faculty of this course Mr. G. S. Kumaran 
has rich experience of 40 years in industry, 
training, auditing and consultancy on 
management systems standards, quality control 
and third party assessments. Mr. Kumaran is a 
Mechanical Engineer who has served in 
manufacturing industry for 18 years and for past 
20 years he has been disseminating knowledge 

mailto:ashish.dhiman@ficci.com
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OHSAS 18001/ISO 45001 will be provided to 
each participant. 
Quality, Environment, Health and Occupational 
Health and Safety, HAZOP, Social Accountability, 
FoodSafety, Automotive sector specific 
management system, Energy management 
system etc., to name a few. He has conducted 
more than 100 Lead Auditor courses in Quality, 
Environment, Health and Safety management 
systems till date not only in India but also at 
country’s like UAE and South Africa. 

He also has a strong auditing background in 
above mentioned fields. He has been providing 
consultancy support for implementation of 
management systems to various industries in 
manufacturing, construction and service 
industries.   

8. About FICCI Quality Forum 

FICCI Quality Forum (FQF) is a specialized 
division of Federation of Indian Chambers of 
Commerce and Industry (FICCI) set up with 
objective to sharpen the competitive edge of 
Indian Industry. FQF provides training, 
consultancy and research services focused on 
enhancing the quality quotient of clients and 
partner organization. 

For the past 20 years, FQF is providing training 
on various ISO management systems and has a 
pool of highly competent & experienced trainers 
to conduct training courses. 

FQF has collaboration arrangements with 
Intertek India for providing IRCA, UK approved 
Auditor/Lead Auditor training courses on ISO 
9001Quality Management System (QMS), ISO 
14001 Environment Management System (EMS), 
ISO 22000 Food Safety Management System 
(FSMS), ISO 50001 Energy Management Systems, 
ISO 27001 Information Safety Management 
Systems (ISMS) and Occupational Health and 
Safety Management System (OHSAS) 18001 
standards.  

In addition we also provide training on Six Sigma 
Green and Black belt certification, and Project 
Management. We also provide consultancy 
support on effective implementation of above 
management systems including LMS leading to 
certification/accreditation. 

as a trainer and consultant in the fields of  

9. Course Content 

✓ Compliance to EHS Legal Requirements – 
Its need and importance  

✓ Understanding obligation and reporting of 
legal compliances 

✓ Identification of legal requirements w.r.t. 
context of organisation  

✓ Establishing linkages between legal 
requirement with ISO 14001 and OHSAS 
18001/ISO 45001 

✓ Compliance to various acts viz.  

➢ Water (Prevention and Control) Act, 
Water cess Act  

➢ Factory Act, State Factory rules 
➢ Gas cylinder rules  
➢ Electricity Act  
➢ Forest (Conservation) Act 
➢ Environment Protection Act  
➢ Air (prevention and control of 

pollution) Act  
➢ The Explosive Act  
➢ Wildlife protection Act  
➢ Hazardous Waste (Management & 

Handling) Rules 
➢ E-waste (management & Handling) 

Rules 
➢ Workmen’s compensation Act and 

more as applicable considering target 
group…. 

✓ Assessment and audits for legal and other 
requirements 

✓ Checklist for EHS legal compliance and 
Internal Audits  

Case Study, Exercises and Group Discussion on 
above 
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List of Participants of Previous Course 

Mr Anil Dixit 

Facility Manager 

WSP Consultants India Pvt. Ltd. 

Noida 

E: Anil.Dixit@wsp.com 

Ms Asha Balakrishnan 

Business Excellence Manager  

WSP Consultants India Pvt. Ltd. 

Noida 

E: asha.balakrishnan@wsp.com 

Mr Sunil Singh 

G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: sunilsingh@ircon.org 

Mr Ravi Kiran Sriramoju 

J.G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: srkiran@ircon.org 

Mr Pichika Nagaraju 

A.G.M./Civil 

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: nagpichika@rediffmail.com 

Mr Arun V. 

J.G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: arunv@ircon.org 

Mr Rajesh Kumar Singh 

D.G.M./Civil 

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: rajesh.singh@ircon.org 

Mr Nitesh Kumar G. Asati 

J.G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: nitesh.asati@gmail.com 

Mr Ashutosh Rawat 

D.G.M./Civil 

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: ashutosh.rawat@ircon.org 

Mr Ajeet Kumar 

J.G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: ajeetkrv@yahoo.co.in 

Mr Vishnu Deo Tripathi 

J.G.M./Civil  

Ircon International Limited  

Delhi 

E: vishnu_anshu@rediffmail.com 

Mr Ajay Sharma 

Sr. Manager -Marketing (Technical) 

FRAC Labs 

New Delhi 

E: ajaysharma@fraclabs.org 

Ms. Archana Arora 

Executive - Quality Assurance 

FRAC Labs 

New Delhi 

E: archana@fraclabs.org 

Mr. M.K. Dhingra 

Ch. Resident coordinator 

HPCL 

Mumbai 

Maharashtra 

E: dhingram@hpcl.in  

Mr. Kamal Kumar 

Sr. Resident Coordinator 

HPCL 

Mr. Sushant Kumar 

EHS Manager 

Alstom Transport India Ltd 

mailto:ajaysharma@fraclabs.org
mailto:archana@fraclabs.org
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Mumbai 

Maharashtra 

E: kamalkumar@hpcl.in 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: sushant.singh.kumar@transport.alstom.com 

Mr. Prasad S Joshi 

Zonal Head – EHS & Sustainability 

Hindustan Coca-Cola Beverages Pvt. Ltd 

E: prasadjoshi@coca-cola.in 

Mr P. Gopalakrishnan 

CECP 

ONGC Ltd.  

Betul 

Goa 

E: gopalakrishnanp5704@gmail.com 

Mr. Dev Ahlawat 

Sr. Executive (Management Representative) 

MMTC – PAMP India (P) Ltd.  

Mewat 

Haryana 

E: dev.ahlawat@mmtcpamp.com 

Mr. Joseph Vinod Kumar Kammara 

General Manager - Legal 

International Paper Appm Ltd.  

Hyderabad 

Telangana 

E: joseph.kammara@ipaper.com 

Mr. Prashant  Shrirame 

Sr. Chemist  

ONGC Ltd.  

Betul 

Goa 

E: 106230@ongc.co.in 

Mr. Abhishek Upadhyaya 

Asst. Manager - Legal 

Flipcart Internet Services Ltd.  

Bengaluru 

Karnataka 

E: Abhishek.upadhyaya@flipcart.com 

mailto:kamalkumar@hpcl.in
mailto:sushant.singh.kumar@transport.alstom.com
mailto:prasadjoshi@coca-cola.in
mailto:gopalakrishnanp5704@gmail.com
mailto:dev.ahlawat@mmtcpamp.com
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mailto:Abhishek.upadhyaya@flipcart.com
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Mr. Pavan Kumar Korakuti 

EHS Manager 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Pavankumar.korakuti@alstom.com  

Mr. P. Ganapathy 

Sr. Secretary 

Engineers India Ltd.  

Chennai 

Tamil Nadu 

E: p.ganapathy@eil.co.in 

Mr. Rajesh R.  

Sr. Engineer 

Engineers India Ltd.  

Mangalore 

Karnataka 

E: rajesh.ravi@eil.co.in  

Mr. Devendrappa Nagaral 

Lab Manager 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services  

Tripur 

Tamil Nadu 

E: 

devendrappa.nagaral@in.bureauveritas.com 

Mr. Nithin Kumar Rai 

Executive - EHS 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services  

Bengaluru 

Karnataka  

E: nithin.rai@bureayuveritas.com 

Mr. Anshuman Tripathi 

Dy. Manager - Environment 

NMDC Ltd.  

Hyderabad 

Telangana 

E: anshumanbhu@rediffmail.com  

Ms. K. Sathyapama 

Sr. Executive - HSE 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services  

Tripur 

Tamil Nadu 

E: Sathyapama.k@in.bureauveritas.com  

Mr. Umesh Kumar 

Dy. Manager – EPC 

IFFCO – Phulpur Unit 

Allahabad 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: umesh_kumar@iffco.in  

Mr. J. H. Ravat 

Sr. Manager – Laboratory  

IFFCO – Kandla Unit 

Kutch 

Gujarat 

E: jhravat@iffco.in  

Mr. H.S. Aswal 

DGM -Palynology 

ONGC Ltd 

Chennai 

Tamil Nadu 

E: aswalhs@gmail.com 

Mr. Dharmesh Srivastava 

VP  - Legal Affairs 

EIH Ltd (The Oberoi Group) 

New Delhi 

E: dharmesh.srivastava@oberoigroup.com 

Mr. Parthimon P. T 

Sr. Geologist 

ONGC Ltd.  

Vadodara 

Gujarat 

E: pprathimon@gmail.com  

mailto:Pavankumar.korakuti@alstom.com
mailto:p.ganapathy@eil.co.in
mailto:rajesh.ravi@eil.co.in
mailto:devendrappa.nagaral@in.bureauveritas.com
mailto:nithin.rai@bureayuveritas.com
mailto:anshumanbhu@rediffmail.com
mailto:Sathyapama.k@in.bureauveritas.com
mailto:umesh_kumar@iffco.in
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Mr. M.S. Bedi 

Chief Chemist 

ONGC Ltd.  

Mumbai  

Maharashtra  

E: 61875@ongc.co.in 

mmsbedi94@gmail.com  

Mr. S. K. Mukhopadhya 

JGM - Mining 

NMDC Ltd.  

Hyderabad 

Telangana 

 

Ms. K. Sathyapama 

Sr. Executive - HSE 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services  

Tripur 

Tamil Nadu 

E: Sathyapama.k@in.bureauveritas.com  

Mr. S.A. Verma 

Addl. General Manager/Safety 

Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd. 

New Delhi 

 

Ms. Nagesh Adiga 

Manager-HR & Admin. 

Avasarala Technologies Limited 

Bengaluru 

Karantaka 

E: nageshadiga@avasarala.com 

Ms. Prerna 

Sr. Executive 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: prerna.gurnani@in.bureauveritas.com 

Mr. Devendra Gill 

Addl. General Manager/Safety 

Delhi Metro Rail Corporation Ltd. 

New Delhi 

E: agmsafty66@gmail.com 

Mr. Varun Kurup 

BDM - Power and Process 

SENER India Engineering & Systems Pvt Ltd 

Bengaluru 

Karnataka 

E: varun.kurup@sener.in 

Mr. Md. Shahid 

Dy. Manager 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: md.shahid@in.bureauveritas.com 

Mr. Pardeep Parhar 

Manager – EHS 

Philips India Limited 

Mohali 

Punjab 

E: pardeep.parhar@philips.com 

Ms. Shilpi Gupta 

Admn. Executive 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: shilpi.gupta@in.bureauveritas.com 

Mr. Manoj Kumar Chauhan 

Assistant Manager- Analytical 

Intertek India Private Limited 

Gurgaon 

Haryana 

E: manoj.chauhan@intertek.com 

mailto:61875@ongc.co.in
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Mr. Pramod Kumar Pandey 

Manager - Sustainability & EHS 

Philips India Limited 

Mumbai 

Maharashtra 

E: pramod.pandey@philips.com 

Mr. Nitin Tyagi 

Manager - Business Excellence 

WSP Consultants India Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Nitin.tyagi@wspgroup.in 

Mr. Ramkumar Thiyagarajan 

Assistant Manager- Textile 

Intertek India Private Limited 

Gurgaon 

Haryana 

E: ramkumar.thiyagarajan@intertek.com 

Ms. Lalita Rawat 

Manager – Administration 

WSP Consultants India Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Lalita.rawat@wspgroup.in 

Mr. Neerav Kumar 

Head - Business Excellence 

WSP Consultants India Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Neerav.kumar@wspgroup.in 

Mr. Vivek Sharma 

Social Compliance Auditor 

Imtiara Consultants Private Limited 

New Delhi 

E: viveksharma@indianinc.com 

 

Mr. Nishant Kumar 

Manager – Human Resource 

WSP Consultants India Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Nishant.kumar@wspgroup.in 

Mr. Ankit Vajpayee 

Sr. Exe.- Quality Assurance 

Envision Scientific. Pvt. Ltd 

Surat 

Gujarat 

E: ankit@envisionscientific.com 

Mr. Jyoti Sawroop Arora 

Head – Legal and Company Secretary  

WSP Consultants India Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: jyotisawroop.arora@wspgroup.in 

Mr. Ravi Kaul 

Asstt. General Manager 

Engineers India Ltd. 

New Delhi 

E: ravi.kaul@eil.co.in 

 

Mr. Rajan M G 

Vice President 

EXL Service.com (India) Private Limited 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: Rajan.mg@exlservice.com 

Ms. Devyani Deshpande 

Legal Offcier 

Engineers India Ltd. 

New Delhi 

E: devyani.ad@eil.co.in 
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Ms. Mehali Trivedi 

Exe. – Regulatory Affairs 

Envision Scientific. Pvt. Ltd 

Surat 

Gujarat 

E: mehali@envisionscientific.com 

Mr. Deepak Kumar 

Secy. (OS) 

Life Insurance Corporation of India 

Mumbai 

Maharashtra 

E: Kumar.deepak@licindia.com 

Mr. Anupam Baghel 

Deputy Manager 

Engineers India Ltd. 

New Delhi 

E: anupam.baghel@eil.co.in 

Mr. D. Balakrishnan 

Managing Director 

Nawal Analytical Laboratories 

Hosur 

Tamil Nadu 

E: green_balu74@yahoo.com 

Mr. Navneet Mann   

Senior Manager  

Engineers India Ltd. 

New Delhi 

E: navneet.mann@eil.co.in 

Mr. Ismail Zabivullah Khan 

Assistant Manager – HSE 

Bureau Veritas Consumer Product Services India 

Pvt. Ltd 

Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: ismail.khan@in.bureauveritas.com 

Ms. Kiran Ghai 

Dy. Secy. (Estates) 

Life Insurance Corporation of India 

Mumbai 

Maharashtra 

E: Kumar.deepak@licindia.com 

Mr. Sukanta Nayak  

Sr. Assistant-(Safety) 

Kanpur Fertilizers & Cement Limited.  

Kanpur 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: sukantanayak@india.com 

Mr. Tarvinder Singh 

Quality Manager 

HUBER+SUHNER Electronics Pvt Ltd 

Gurgaon 

Haryana- 122051 

E: tarvinder.singh@hubersuhner.com 

Mr. Raj Kumar Sharma, 

Security and QHSE Manager – India 

Gemalto Smart Cards Private Limited 
Noida 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: raj.sharma@gemalto.com 

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Kushwaha 

Field Engineer - Safety 

Kanpur Fertilizers & Cement Limited. 

Kanpur 

Uttar Pradesh 

E: ak31kushwaha@gmail.com 

Mr.Neeraj Shukla 

Management Representative  

CLH Gaseous Fuel Applications Pvt.Ltd. 

Gurgaon 

Haryana 

E: qs@shigan.net 
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